Arsbista Vasterbotten inomhus vintern 2017/18

|Herrar

60m

Ludwig Sj6din-95
Peter Hartman-88
Anton Korzhavyi-94

Emmanuel Gerald Chilotam-98

Vilmer Vannman-03
Robert Lindberg-88
Anton Perez-02

Lukas Sallstrém-02
Josef Berggren-03
Magnus Rosenqvist-88

200 m

Emmanuel Gerald Chilotam-98

Peter Hartman-88

Magnus Rosenqvist-88
Lukas Sallstrom-02

Anton Korzhavyi-94

Vilmer Vannman-03

Isak Landstrém-92

Emil Tegenborg-Sjéstrom-03
Vilgot Stenman-01

Robert Lodwika-70

400 m

Lukas Sallstrém-02
David Ardnor-02
Sune Persson-45

800 m

Emil Tegenborg-Sjéstrom-03
Jonatan Bj6érnberg-89
Jacob Esak-02

Oskar Backstrom-97
Isak Hermansson-70
Anders Hofer-69
Melwin Danielsson-03
Goran Jonsson-69
Elvis Ineland-05
Dennis Sandstrom-04

1500 m

Jonathan Edman-01
Oskar Backstrom-97
Jacob Esak-02

Isak Olofsson-02

IFK Umed
Skellefted AIK
IFK Umed
Umea TFC
IFK Umed
Skellefted AIK
Umea TFC
Umea TFC
Umedalens IF
Umea TFC

Umea TFC
Skellefted AIK
Umea TFC
Umea TFC
IFK Umead
IFK Umed
IFK Umead
Umedalens IF
Skellefted AIK
IFK Umead

Umea TFC
IFK Umead
Sandviks IK

Umedalens IF
Skellefted AIK
Umea TFC
Umea TFC
IFK Umead
IFK Umead
Umedalens IF
IFK Umead
IFK Umead
Skellefted AIK

Umedalens IF
Umea TFC
Umea TFC
Umea TFC

7,19
7,31
7,37
7,43
7,44
7,46
7,47
7,47
7,55
7,59

23,69
24,08
24,38
24,48
25,42
25,45
25,54
25,55
25,89
26,58

56,17
58,44
76,28

:12.15
:13.17
:14.64
:16.09
:16.83
:22.68
:31.13
:31.73
:38.30
:38.97
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4:25.56
4:25.58
4:26.47
4:40.21

Gavle
Skellefted
Mustasaari,FIN
Umead

Vaxjo
Skellefted
Umead
Mustasaari,FIN
Bollnas

Umead

Umea
Skellefted
Umea
Umea
Umea
Pited
Umea
Umea
Skellefted
Umea

Bollnas
Bollnas
Vasteras

Umea
Skellefted
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Skellefted

Umea
Umea
Vaxjo
Umea

17.2
10.1
27.1
31.1
3.3
27.12
24.1
27.1
10.2
24.1

2.12
27.12
14.2
2.12
14.1
19.11
14.1
2.12
27.12
18.3

10.2
10.2
3.3

18.3
10.1
14.2
14.2
31.1
14.1
18.3
17.1
2.12
10.1

2.12
2.12

3.3
2.12



Isak Hermansson-70
Gabriel Grandsen-80
Tomas Pekkari-80

3000 m

Patrik Wikstrém-92
Ludvig Werkmaster-92
David Nordstrém-92
Jonathan Edman-01
Tomas Mikaelsson-83
Per Liv-79

Wilhelm Olofsson-00
Gabriel Grandsen-80
Lukas Borgemo-87
Jacob Esak-02

60m hdck/106.7 cm
Ludwig Sj6din-95
Sebastian Haggstrom-98

Ho6jd

Olle Bang-02

Anton Sjostrom-97
Sebastian Haggstrom-98
Vilmer Vannman-03
Oscar Nordlander-99
Erik Forsberg-03

Anton Perez-02

Simon Persson-02

Linus Tegenborg Sjostrom-00
Elvis Ineland-05

Stav
Anton Sjostréom-97
Sune Persson-45

Langd

Matthias Johansson-90
Jonathan Marklund-97
Anton Perez-02

Olle Bang-02

Vilmer Vannman-03
Josef Berggren-03
Johan Askefors-Markstrom-01
Erik Liljeholm-02
Simon Persson-02

Erik Sundstrom-03

Hoppzon
Elvis Ineland-05

IFK Umead
IFK Umed
Jalles TC

IFK Umed
Skellefted AIK
IFK Umed
Umedalens IF

Dalasjé IK Framat

IFK Umed
IFK Umed
IFK Umed
IFK Umed
Umea TFC

Skellefted AIK
Skellefted AIK

Umedalens IF
IFK Umed
Skellefted AIK
IFK Umed
Skellefted AIK
Skellefted AIK
Umea TFC
Skellefted AIK
Umedalens IF
IFK Umed

IFK Umead
Sandviks IK

IFK Umed

Skellefted AIK
Umea TFC

Umedalens IF
IFK Umed

Umedalens IF
Skellefted AIK
Umedalens IF
Skellefted AIK
Umedalens IF

IFK Umeé

4:42.41
4:42.47
4:47.31

8:49.59
8:53.65
9:12.23
9:12.8
9:14.2
9:26.3
9:46.8
9:50.7
9:52.3
9:55.64

8,55
9,95

1,85
1,83
1,80
1,76
1,70
1,65
1,64
1,56
1,50
1,43

4,00
2,50

6,71
6,09
5,98
5,55
5,55
5,30
5,27
5,20
4,82
4,65

4,80z

Umea
Umea
Umea

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea

Huddinge
Bollnas

Umea
Bollnds
Skellefted
Umea
Skellefted
Skellefted
Umea
Skellefted
Umea
Umea

Umea
Vasteras

Umea
Skellefted
Umead
Bollnas
Pited
Umead
Umead
Umead
Haparanda
Bollnas

Ume§

24.1
2.12
2.12

14.1
14.1
14.1
21.12
21.12
15.3
21.12
15.3
21.12
14.1

26.1
11.2

2.12
11.2
10.1
2.12
27.12
3.2
24.1
3.2
24.1
21.4

14.2
4.3

14.1
24.1
31.1
11.2
18.11
18.3
14.1
2.12
21.1
11.2

21.4



Tresteg

Matthias Johansson-90 IFK Umed 14,66 Umead 14.2
Linus Tegenborg Sjostrom-00 Umedalens IF 12,61 Mustasaari,FIN 27.1
Sebastian Haggstrém-98 Skellefted AIK 12,50 Skellefted 3.2
Johan Askefors-Markstrom-01 Skellefted AIK 10,49 Bollnas 10.2
Anders Hofer-69 IFK Umed 10,28 Umead 17.1
Kula/7.26 kg

William Ullberg-96 IFK Umed 15,30 Uppsala 25.2
Tor Lindberg-95 IFK Umed 13,89 Ume3d 14.1
Niklas Wiklund-85 Skellefted AIK 13,46 Skellefted 27.12
Mattias Lindberg-90 Skellefted AIK 13,21 Ume3d 14.1
Mattias Nilsson-96 Umedalens IF 12,15 Luled 27.1
Gustav Burman-96 Skellefted AIK 10,39 Skellefted 27.12
Robert Lindberg-88 Skellefted AIK 10,10 Skellefted 10.1
Urban Lindberg-55 Skellefted AIK 8,92 Skellefted 24.1
Peter Franck-71 IFK Umed 8,72 Umead 14.1
Anders Hofer-69 IFK Umed 7,85 Umead 14.1
Vikt/15.88kg

Anton Andersson-96 Umedalens IF 17,06 Uppsala 24.2
Mattias Nilsson-96 Umedalens IF 11,39 Luled 28.1
Peter Franck-71 IFK Umead 8,90 Umed 18.3
Sjukamp

Inga resultat

Damer

60m

Evelina Nilsson-94 IFK Umed 7,91 Umed 14.1
Stella Sallstrém-04 IFK Umed 8,17 Mustasaari,FIN 27.1
Cornelia Nilsson-01 Skellefted AIK 8,18 Bollnas 11.2
Jelena Bodén-01 Skellefted AIK 8,38 Ume3d 7.2
Elin Hellgvist-03 IFK Umed 8,39 Mustasaari,FIN 27.1
Mirjam Skog-00 Umedalens IF 8,41 Bollnas 10.2
Alexandra Bartee -95 Umea TFC 8,42 Umed 2.12
Emma Granlund-89 Skellefted AIK 8,45 Haparanda 20.1
Miranda Rosenius-02 Skellefted AIK 8,54 Bollnas 11.2
Thea Norlund-00 Skellefted AIK 8,55 Skellefted 27.12
200 m

Evelina Nilsson-94 Skellefted AIK 26,80 Umea 14.1
Stella Sallstrém-04 IFK Umed 27,53 Bollnas 11.2
Pernilla Norgren-02 Umedalens IF 28,04 Umead 2.12
Elin Hellqvist-03 IFK Umed 28,91 Umea 2.12
Elin Tegenborg Sjostrém-05 Umedalens IF 28,92 Umea 2.12
Josephine Nilsson-01 Skellefted AIK 29,23 Haparanda 21.1
Ally R Holmberg-03 Skellefted AIK 29,29 Skellefted 3.2



Kerstin Rudolfsson-05
Fia Viklund-03
Melissa Andersson-02

400 m

Thea Norlund-00
Melissa Andersson-02
Emilia Kjellgren-02

800 m

Fanny Dusabimana-93
Thea Norlund-00
Frida Wallstrom-95
Jennifer Wikstrém-99
Louise Fallstrom-01
Iris Grimbert-07
Emilia Kjellgren-02
Isabelle Bjornfot-00
Lisa Hilli-08

Julia Blom-05

1500 m

Fanny Dusabimana-93
Thea Norlund-00
Angelica Strandberg-96
Jennifer Wikstrém-99
Louise Fallstrom-01
Elsa Olsson-98

Iris Grimbert-07

Emilia Kjellgren-02

3000 m

Fanny Dusabimana-93
Thea Norlund-00
Angelica Strandberg-96

Klara Hofer-Mattsson-00

Evelina Henriksson-99
Petra Odman-90
Charlotte Lewis-79

Katarina Hermansson-75

Jennifer Wikstrom-99
Louise Fallstrém-01

60m hack/84.0 cm
Inga resultat

Hojd
Pernilla Norgren-02
Cornelia Nilsson-01

IFK Umea
Skellefted AIK
IFK Umead

Skellefted AIK
IFK Umead
IFK Umead

Umea TFC
Skellefted AIK
IFK Umead
Umedalens IF
IFK Umead
IFK Umead
IFK Umead
Umedalens IF
IFK Umed
Skellefted AIK

Umea TFC
Skellefted AIK
IFK Umead
Umedalens IF
IFK Umead
Umedalens IF
IFK Umead
IFK Umead

Umea TFC
Skellefted AIK
IFK Umead

IFK Umead

IFK Umead

Dalasjé IK Framat
IFK Umead

IFK Umead
Umedalens IF

IFK Umead

Umedalens IF
Skellefted AIK

29,32
29,78
29,79

61,14
69,95
70,95

:13.70
:19.21
:21.40
:31.76
:32.42
:40.34
:40.67
:42.87
:52.49
:53.47
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:32.34
:39.81
:45.39
:13.92
:15.77
:16.01
:25.19
6:08.65

u oot B D

9:53.0
10:19.77
10:23.81

10:31.0
10:46.0
10:58.62
11:07.51
11:35.6
11:39.1
11:53.0

1,64
1,53

Umea
Skellefted
Umea

Pited
Bollnas
Bollnas

Umea
Bollnds
Satra
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Bollnas
Pited
Bollnds

Gavle
Uppsala
Uppsala
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea

Umea
Haparanda
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea

Vaxjo
Skellefted

18.3
3.2
18.3

19.11
10.2
10.2

31.1
11.2
3.2
14.2
14.2
2.12
14.2
11.2
19.11
10.2

18.2
25.2
25.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
2.12

15.3
21.1
14.1
15.3
15.3
14.1
14.1
15.3
21.12
21.12

4.3
3.2



Stella Sallstrém-04

Thea Norlund-00

Emilia Kjellgren-02

Elin Hellgvist-03

Isabelle Bjornfot-00
Johanna Karlsson-03
Sanna Haggstrom-01
Emilia Sponseller-05
Hanna Urpiala Seeman-06

Stav

Alexandra Bartee-95
Sofie Wiklund-01
Sanna Haggstrom-01
Josefine Lohman-96
Lova Salomonsson-05
Stina Haggstrém-04
Stella Sallstrém-04
Maja Persson-04

Fia Viklund-03

Hilda Wallgren-04

Langd

Cornelia Nilsson-01
Mirjam Skog-00

Pernilla Norgren-02

Stella Sallstrém-04

Sofie Wiklund-01

Saga Backestrém-99
Sofia Rudolfsson-01
Josefine Nilsson-01

Alma Gelfgren-04

Ellen Lidberg-96

Moa Mannberg-03
Hoppzon

Kerstin Rudolfsson-05
Elin Tegenborg Sjéstrém-05
Hanna Urpiala Seeman-06
Lily Reinholdsson-05

Tresteg

Cornelia Nilsson-01
Alva Vasterby-97
Isabelle Bjornfot-00
Pernilla Norgren-02
Fia Viklund-03
Miranda Rosenius-02
Stella Sallstrém-04
Moa Mannberg-03

IFK Umed
Skellefted AIK
IFK Umed
IFK Umed
Umedalens IF
Skellefted AIK
Skellefted AIK
Umedalens IF
IFK Umed

Umea TFC

Skellefted AIK
Skellefted AIK
Skellefted AIK
Skellefted AIK
Skellefted AIK
IFK Umead

Skellefted AIK
Skellefted AIK
Skellefted AIK

Skellefted AIK
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
IFK Umed

Skellefted AIK
Umedalens IF
IFK Umed

Skellefted AIK
Umedalens IF
IFK Umed

Umedalens IF

IFK Umeé§
Umedalens IF
IFK Umeé§
Umedalens IF

Skellefted AIK
Skellefted AIK
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Skellefted AIK
Skellefted AIK
IFK Umed

Umedalens IF

1,53
1,49
1,48
1,45
1,43
1,43
1,43
1,40
1,40

3.42
3,28
3,15
2,66
2,53
2,45
2,43
2,35
2,20
2,03

5,03
5,01
4,92
4,84
4,79
4,65
4,50
4,49
4,43
4,42
4,42

4,61z
4,55z
4,53z
4,50z

11,35
11,03
9,69
9,63
9,60
9,54
9,51
9,10

Bollnds
Skellefted
Umea
Mustasaari,FIN
Bollnas
Bollnas
Bollnas

Umea

Pited

Umea
Uppsala
Uppsala
Skellefted
Bollnas
Haparanda
Skellefted
Haparanda
Skellefted
Skellefted

Haparanda
Bollnds
Umea
Mustasaari,FIN
Bollnds
Pited
Umea
Pited
Umea
Pited
Bollnas

Umeé
Umeé
Umeé
Bollnés

Uppsala
Haparanda
Umea

Umea
Haparanda
Skellefted
Mustasaari,FIN
Umea

11.2
27.12
2.12
27.1
11.2
11.2
10.2
18.3
19.11

7.2
25.2
25.2

27.12
10.2
21.1

3.2
21.1
10.1

3.2

20.1
10.2
2.12
27.1
11.2
18.11
18.3
18.11
18.3
18.11
10.2

18.3
18.3
18.3
10.2

24.2
21.1
14.1
14.2
21.1
27.12
27.1
14.1



Elin Tegenborg Sjostrém-05
Melissa Andersson-02

Kula/4.0 kg

Amanda Nordin-97
Ally R Holmberg-03
Emma Granlund-89
Evelina Backestrém-99

Vikt/9.08 kg
Evelina Backestrém-99
Isabelle Bjornfot-00

Femkamp
Inga resultat

Umedalens IF
IFK Umead

Skellefted AIK
Skellefted AIK
Skellefted AIK
Umedalens IF

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

8,94
8,77

10,22
9,87
8,31
7,83

7,89
7,28

Statistiken ar sammanstélld av Urban Lindberg, Skellefted 070-52 77 911

Umea
Umea

Umea
Skellefted
Skellefted
Bollnas

Bollnas
Bollnas

14.1
18.3

31.1
24.1
10.1
11.2

10.2
10.2



